
LOTS 45 & 46 BLOCK 1 THREE THREE
UNIT 23.

WHITBECK CHARLES G/WHITBECK BETTY L
7630 SAMVILLE RD
NORTH FORT MYERS, FL 33917-2619

00-00-00-01433-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

12/08/2015 RP 1.84 33,300 0 0 33,300

STANDARD
3

42,388
14,040
33,300
89,728
9,945
79,783

0
79,783
89,728

0

89,728

1008/1612 2/20/2004 WD Q I 59,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDITH M DOUGLASS & BE

CHARLES G & BETTY L

0782/0983 10/12/1993 WD Q V 13,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARBONE

DOUGLASS
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13379 M H 125 12/04/1997

9764 PUMP/UTPOL 30 05/26/1995

HX Base Yr

963 SW KENTUCKY ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,498 117.9000 70.74 105,969 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 36,672

FCP 540 25 135 3,820

FOP 192 35 67 1,896

2,028 1,498 42,388

BAS= W48 FCP= W20 S27 E20 N27$ S27 E21 FOP= S12 E16 N12 W16$
E27 N27$.

BAS

48

27

21

27

27FCP

20

27

20

27

FOP12

16

12

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 240

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 20 400.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 5,600

14,040

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 18,000.00 15,300.00 15,300

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


